
ENGINE Dinli 702

D1035-011A



ENGINE
Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity Excl. moms Inkl. moms

01 E150000A01 ENGINE CAB 1 18000,00 22500,00



FRONT FENDER

D1035-021A



FRONT FENDER
Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity Excl. moms Inkl. moms

01 F210001-15 HEADLIGHT SHADE 1 646,80 808,50
02 F210002-26 DECORATION, FRONT FENDER 1 597,90 747,38
03 F210003-26 MAINTENANCE COMPARTMENT 1 451,44 564,30
04 F210004-98 FRONT FENDER LEFT SIDE 1 410,40 513,00
05 F210005-98 FRONT FENDER RIGHT SIDE 1 410,40 513,00
06 F210006-15 UNDER COVER,FRONT FENDER 1 303,90 379,88
07 F210007-26 DECORATION,FUEL TANK 1 419,94 524,93
08 F210016-98 HANDLEAR HOLDER COVER 1 115,20 144,00
09 F210017-98 GLOVE COMPARTMENT COVER 1 108,00 135,00
10 F210052-48 FRONT LIGHT COVER 1 75,00 93,75
11 F210138-98 HOOK 1 1,50 1,88
12 F210139-98 HOOK,COVER 1 2,10 2,63
13 F020195-43 CLIP NUT M6×1.0 10 5,40 6,75
14 A050017-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×12L 1 1,50 1,88
15 A050024-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×16L 2 2,10 2,63
16 A050042-41 SCREW M6×1.0×25L 4 0,90 1,13
17 A050077-43 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×25L 2 1,80 2,25
18 A050091-41 MACHINE SCREW M6×1.0×12L 6 3,00 3,75
19 A050121-41 HEXAGONAL FLANGE BOLT M6×1.0×25L 2 3,30 4,13
20 A060053-41 HEX INSERT LOCK NUT M6×1.0 2 3,90 4,88
21 A090050-00 PLUG 2 9,00 11,25
22 A100027-43 FIXED PLATE 4 5,10 6,38
23 A100038-43 FIXED PLATE 2 3,00 3,75
24 A110062-00 SPRING 1 6,60 8,25
25 A130005-43 TAPPING SCREW 5mm×16 12 0,90 1,13
26 A130018-43 TAPPING SCREW 5mm×12L 8 0,90 1,13



REAR FENDER

D1035-031A



REAR FENDER
Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity Excl. moms Inkl. moms

01 F210008-15 LEFT FOOT BOARD 1 410,04 512,55
02 F210009-15 RIGHT FOOT BOARD 1 406,44 508,05
03 F210010-25 DECORATION,BODY LEFT SIDE 1 535,50 669,38
04 F210011-25 DECORATION,BODY RIGHT SIDE 1 535,50 669,38
05 F210019A98 REAR FENDER 1 728,10 910,13
06 F210043-00 CLIP 12 13,50 16,88
07 F210134-00 CARGO NETS 1 69,00 86,25
08 F020195-43 CLIP NUT M6×1.0 16 5,40 6,75
09 A050016-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×20L 4 2,10 2,63
10 A050024-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×16L 4 2,10 2,63
11 A050032-41 SCREW M6×1.0×16L 6 0,60 0,75
12 A050059-44 PAN HEAD BOLT M6×1.0×16L 4 3,90 4,88
13 A050091-41 MACHINE SCREW M6×1.0×12L 16 3,00 3,75
14 A060078-00 NET 12 1,50 1,88
15 A080102-00 RUBBER WASHER Ø6×Ø19×3t 2 6,00 7,50
16 A100036-42 CLIP NUT M4 2 3,60 4,50
17 A130024-43 TAPPING SCREW 4×12L 2 3,00 3,75
18 A220021-00 CLIP 2 12,00 15,00
19 F210121-00 HEAT INSULATION PAD 1 150,00 187,50
20 A050272-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6X1.0X18L 2 4,20 5,25
21 A130005-43 TAPPING SCREW 5mm×16 2 0,90 1,13
22 F210161-50 BRACKET, REFLECTER 2 22,50 28,13
23 A130018-43 TAPPING SCREW 5mm×12L 4 0,90 1,13
24 F020265-00 REFLECTER RED 2 26,40 33,00



LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT

D1035-051A



LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT
Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity Excl. moms Inkl. moms

01 F210013A12 LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT 1 676,26 845,33
02 F210024-42 BRACKET, SEAT HOOK 1 165,00 206,25
03 F210025-15 AIR CLEANER COVER 1 167,40 209,25
04 F210026-00 GASKET 1 39,00 48,75
05 F210042-50 BRACKET,SEAT HOOK 1 69,00 86,25
06 F210133-00 SCREEN 1 21,90 27,38
07 A050017-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×12L 2 1,50 1,88
08 A050279-41 HEXAGONAL FLANGE CROSS BOLT M6×1.0×18L 1 15,00 18,75
09 A050280-41 HEXAGONAL FLANGE CROSS BOLT M6×1.0×20L 4 15,00 18,75
10 A090049-00 SHOCKPROOF 4 10,50 13,13
11 A090050-00 PLUG 3 9,00 11,25
12 A100037-42 CLIP NUT 3 7,50 9,38
13 A130018-43 TAPPING SCREW 5mm×12L 1 0,90 1,13
14 A220020-41 FUEL TUBE Ø17×12×1.0t 1 4,20 5,25
15 A230292-50 BRACKET  BATTERY 1 42,90 53,63
16 F020195-43 CLIP NUT M6×1.0 14 5,40 6,75
17 F150129-00 CLAMP 1 3,00 3,75
18 F150130-00 DRAINAGE PLUG 1 7,50 9,38
19 A050272-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6X1.0X18L 2 4,20 5,25
20 A050024-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×16L 2 2,10 2,63
21 A050023-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6x1.0x20L 4 3,60 4,50



SEAT

D1035-061A



SEAT
Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity Excl. moms Inkl. moms

01 F210012-00 SEAT 1 1417,50 1771,88
02 A090049-00 SHOCKPROOF 6 10,50 13,13
03 A090050-00 PLUG 2 9,00 11,25
04 F210036-42 BRACKET,SEAT 1 60,00 75,00
05 A130018-43 TAPPING SCREW 5mm×12L 2 0,90 1,13



FRAME

̠

̠

̠

̠

D1035-071A



FRAME
Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity Excl. moms Inkl. moms

01 F210038-48 FOOTREST RH 1 643,68 804,60
02 F210039-48 FOOTREST LH 1 643,68 804,60
03 F210044A48 FRAME 1 5670,00 7087,50
04 F210057A48 FRAME, FRONT GRILLE 1 491,04 613,80
05 F210070-57 GRIP,FRONT 1 279,00 348,75
06 F210072-48 FRAME,HEADLIGHT SHADE 1 648,00 810,00
07 F210113-48 BASE, TRAILER BALL 1 111,60 139,50
08 F210143-50 WATER HOSE SUSTENTACULAR 1 43,50 54,38
09 F210144-50 WATER HOSE SUSTENTACULAR 1 60,00 75,00
10 A050049-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M8×1.25×16L 14 2,40 3,00
11 A050081-43 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×10L 2 1,50 1,88

̠ 12 A050201-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M10×1.25×25L 8 6,00 7,50
̠ 13 A050273-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M10×1.25×30L-10T 3 17,40 21,75

̠ 14 A060069-41 HEX NUT M24×1.5 1 8,70 10,88
̠ 15 A080009-41 SPRING WASHER Ø10.2×3.7×2.5t 8 0,90 1,13

16 A080122-41 SPRING WASHER Ø19×Ø29×4t 1 3,00 3,75
17 A130018-43 TAPPING SCREW 5mm×12L 2 0,90 1,13
18 A930021-45 TRAILER BALL 1 450,00 562,50
19 A220055-00 HOSE 2 9,90 12,38
20 F210079-50 BRACKET 2 45,00 56,25
21 F210080-00 RUBBER 2 28,50 35,63
22 F210078-50 RR STABILIZER 1 759,00 948,75
23 F210155-52 WINDSHIELD 1 210,00 262,50
24 A050017-43 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×12L 2 1,50 1,88
25 A130005-43 TAPPING SCREW 5mm×16 6 0,90 1,13
26 A050267-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M12×P1.25×170L 2 76,50 95,63
27 A050268-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M12×P1.25×128L 1 60,90 76,13
28 A060008-41 INSERT LOCK NUT M12×1.25 3 11,70 14,63
29 A990311-00 VIN PLATE e9*2002/24*0313*00 1



INDICATOR T/M LEVEL

̠
̠

̠
̠

D1035-081A



INDICATOR T/M LEVEL
Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity Excl. moms Inkl. moms

01 F210073-00 KNOB, T/M LEVER 1 450,00 562,50
02 A060080-45 NUT M8×1.25 1 24,00 30,00
03 F210033-00 INDICATOR T/M LEVEL 1 33,00 41,25
04 F210020-00 COVER T/M LEVEL 1 18,00 22,50
05 A130018-43 TAPPING SCREW 5mm×12L 4 0,90 1,13
06 A050024-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×16L 2 2,10 2,63
07 F210071A00 INDICATOR T/M LEVEL ASSY 1 606,24 757,80
08 A090054-00 BUSHING 1 6,60 8,25
09 F210068A45 SHIFT LEVEL 1 120,00 150,00
10 F210069-00 INDICATOR T/M LEVEL 1 171,00 213,75
11 F210066-00 BRACKET , INDICATOR T/M LEVEL 1 96,00 120,00
12 A080121-00 SPACER Ø16.2×Ø25×1.5t 2 15,90 19,88
13 A080105-41 WASHER Ø6.2×Ø21×1.0t 3 2,40 3,00
14 A050017-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×12L 2 1,50 1,88

̠ 15 A050262-00 HEX SOCKET BOLT 1 30,00 37,50
̠ 16 A110060-44 SPRING 1 19,50 24,38

̠ 17 A060053-41 HEX INSERT LOCK NUT M6×1.0 3 3,90 4,88
̠ 18 F210023-00 ROD,LEVEL ASSY 1 255,00 318,75

19 F210021-00 TIE ROD END 2 105,00 131,25
20 F210022-42 ROD,LEVEL 1 42,00 52,50
21 A060001-41 NUT M6×1.0 1 0,90 1,13
22 A060074-41 NUT M6×1.0-LH 1 1,50 1,88
23 F210129-00 SHAFT,LEVEL 1 93,00 116,25
24 F210128-50 LEVEL 1 120,00 150,00



DUCT,CVT

̠
̠
̠
̠
̠

D1035-091A



DUCT,CVT
Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity Excl. moms Inkl. moms
̠ 01 F210085-00 DUCT,CVT BREATHER 1 165,00 206,25

02 F210084-00 CONNECT, BREATHER 1 135,00 168,75
03 F210083-00 SCREEN 1 189,00 236,25
04 F210082-00 MIST FILTER 1 24,00 30,00
05 F210081-00 SCREEN 1 25,20 31,50
06 F210040-00 SCREEN 1 28,20 35,25
07 F210037-00 DUCT,CVT OUTLET 1 96,00 120,00
08 F210154-00 FOAM CORE,AIR CLEANER 1 450,00 562,50
09 A050024-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6×1.0×16L 1 2,10 2,63

̠ 10 A130003-00 TAPPING SCREW 4mm×10L 2 0,60 0,75
̠ 11 A220056-00 ZEBRA HOSE CLAMPS 52-76×12.7 4 14,40 18,00
̠ 12 A220057-00 ZEBRA HOSE CLAMPS 65-89×12.7 1 15,60 19,50
̠ 13 A030051-02 WASHER Ø64×Ø80×8t,CR 1 42,00 52,50
̠ 14 F210028-00 INTAKE DUCT 1 210,00 262,50

* F210030-00 INTAKE DUCT EFI 1



PROTECTOR

D1035-101A


